Truth Creative Studio Rental Collection

Pick Up And Drop Location: 1069 Laskin Rd, Virginia Beach, Va 23451
Phone Number: 757-589-4233
Book At: www.Truthcreativestudio.Com


RENTAL GUIDELINES
· Call to check availability before booking online. After verification of availability book online at www.TruthCreativeStudio.com. 
· Renter will be responsible for the initial deposit at booking. Once the deposit is received, a rental contract will be emailed to the renter for digital signature. Contract will be drafted based upon rental equipment; this includes request for government ID card and insurance if applicable. No rentals will be released until all required documents have been submitted and verified by Truth Creative Studio.
· Renter must be present at time of pick up and drop off the items rented under the contract.
· Equipment must be returned clean, dry, and undamaged to avoid cleaning or replacement fees. Cleaning fees start at $50 for wet or unclean items.






RENTALS AVAILABLE
	Item
	Refundable Deposit
	Daily Rate
	Monthly Rate
	Pickup / Drop-Off Schedule
	Renting Eligibility
	Rental Policies & Late Fees

	Inflatable Tent (36x48 ft)
	Refundable Deposit: $200

	Friday Rate: $400
Saturday Rate: $500
Sunday Rate: $350

	X
	• Friday: Pick up at 9:00 AM / Drop off at 12:00 PM Saturday
• Saturday: Pick up at 3:00 PM / Drop off at 6:00 PM Sunday
• Sunday: Pick up at 9:00 AM / Drop off at 12:00 PM Monday
	Renter must be 36+ years old. If under 36, a cosigner (36+) must be listed and present at pickup.
	Renter must be 36+ years old. If under 36, a cosigner (36+) must be listed and present at pickup.

	ABC 10x10 Pop-Up Tent
	$50
	$75/day
	X
	Available Monday–Sunday during business hours
	Renter must be 21+ years old
	- Pickup & drop-off only 
- Must be returned clean and dry 
- Late after 9:31 AM next day 
Late Fee: $25/day

	Three (3) Tables (Set)
	$25
	$25/day
	X
	Available Monday–Sunday during business hours
	Renter must be 21+ years old
	- Return in original condition 
- Late after 9:31 AM next day 
Late Fee: $25/day

	Cotton Candy Machine
	$100
	$60/day
	X
	Available Monday–Sunday during business hours
	Renter must be 21+ years old.
	- Clean before return 
- Follow safety instructions 
- Late after 9:31 AM next day 
Late Fee: $25/day

	Samsung Washer



	$200
	



X
	$200/month
	Available Monday–Sunday by appointment
	Renter must be 30+ years old and provide proof of active renter’s or homeowner’s insurance.
	- Monthly rental only 
- Insurance required before pickup 
- Must be returned in working condition 
- Late after 9:31 AM next day 
Late Fee: $25/day

	Stair-Climbing Dolly
	$35
	$35/day



	X
	Available Monday–Sunday during business hours
	Renter must be 21+ years old.
	- Use proper lifting techniques 
- Handle carefully 
- Late after 9:31 AM next day 
Late Fee: $25/day

	Standard Dolly
	$35
	$25/day
	X
		



	Available Monday–Sunday during business hours



	Renter must be 21+ years old.
	- Use caution on stairs 
- Handle carefully 
- Late after 9:31 AM next day 
Late Fee: $25/day



